Annual Wildfire Summary Report

Calendar Year: 2006
Total Acres Protected: 3,360,000

Acres Burned By Cause:

Cause

Lightning
Campfire
Smoking

Debris burning

Arson

Equipment
Railroads

Children

Miscellaneous

TOTAL:

Acres burned by Size Class:

Size Class

Class A - 0.25 acres or less
Class B- 0.26 to 9 acres
Class C - 10 to 99 acres
Class D - 100 to 299 acres
Class E - 300 to 999 acres
Class F - 1000 to 4999 acres

Class G - 5000 acres or more:

TOTAL

No. Acres
7 3596.3
4 783.1
0 0

12 37.9
27 3104.3
15 679.9
0 0

0 0

140 6383.3
205 14584.8

100

67
23

10

205

Acres
14.2
114.6
550
300
5793
7812

0
14584.8



